
Meals (Adults / Kids)
Burger & Chips

Sausage & Chips

Egg & Chips

x2 Egg & Chips

Quorn & Chips

Pizza & Chips

Pie & Chips

Fishfingers & Chips

£3.20 / £2.10

£3.20 / £2.10

£2.85 / £1.70

£3.00 / £1.95

£2.90 / £1.70

£2.60 / £1.50

£3.20 / £2.10

£3.20 / £2.10

Includes 1 side: Salad, Beans, Cheese,

Tinned Tomatoes, or Bread & Butter.

Drinks
Tea / Decaf

Coffee / Decaf

Cappuccino or Latte

Hot Chocolate

Herbal Teas

Bottled Water (Plain)

Bottled Water (Flavoured)

Cans of Pop

Kid's Drinks

Squash

75p

90p

£1

£1

75p

70p

75p

65p

60p

40p

Cakes & Treats
Assorted sweet treats from 35p.

Breakfasts
Small: 1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1

Egg, Beans OR Tomatoes, 1

Hash Brown, 1 Toast

£3.50

Large: 2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 1 Egg,

Beans, Tomatoes, 2 Hash Browns,

1 Black Pudding, 2 Toast

£4.50

Specials
See the board or ask for details

of our specials!



Light Bites

Toast (2 slices)

Teacake

Jam portion

Egg OR Beans OR Cheese

OR Tomatoes on Toast

85p

70p

10p

£1.75

Hot Sandwiches

Sausage or Bacon

Sausage or Bacon & Egg

Sausage & Bacon

Sausage, Bacon & Egg

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Egg

Fish Fingers

£2.00

£2.20

£2.20

£2.60

£2.00

£1.60

£1.80

Add salad to anything for 50p.

Don't see a combination you'd
like? Just ask!

Veggie / Vegan alternatives are
available - ask for details.

Cold Sandwiches

Cheese Salad

Ham Salad

Cheese & Ham Salad

Tuna Mayo

£1.60

£1.75

£2.00

£2.00

Toasties
Cheese

Ham

Cheese & Ham 

Beans

£1.75

£1.75

£2.20

£1.75

Jacket Potatoes
with Cheese

with Beans

with Cheese & Beans

with Tuna Mayo

£1.80

£1.60

£2.10

£2.10

Sandwich, Bap or Wrap

Sandwich, Bap or Wrap


